

## PDP Afterglow Wave Wired Controller: White For Xbox Series X|S, Xbox One & Windows 10/11

Brand: PDP Product code: 049-024-WH

**Product name :** Afterglow Wave Wired Controller: White For Xbox Series X|S, Xbox One & Windows 10/11

- Customize lighting effects, edit eight RGB zones, re-map button, adjust deadzones, and more with the free PDP Control Hub App
- Built-in audio controls for quick, mid-game adjustments and programmable back buttons for quicker responses
- Laser-etched texture on grips  $\&\ triggers$  for comfort and accuracy
- Includes 8-foot, detachable USB-C cable for plenty of room to play
- Officially licensed by Xbox

Afterglow Wave Wired Controller: White For Xbox Series X|S, Xbox One & Windows 10/11





Input device		Ergonomics	
Device type * Gaming control technology Gaming platforms supported * Gaming control function buttons * Analog thumbsticks Programmable buttons Shoulder buttons	Gamepad Analogue / Digital PC, Xbox Series S, Xbox Series X D-pad, Menu button, Share button	Product colour * Cable length Detachable cable Ergonomic triggers  Power Power source *	White 2.43 m  ✓ Cable
LED backlight	✓	Software	
Ports & interfaces  Device interface *  USB connector type  Connectivity technology *	USB USB Type-C Wired	Windows operating systems supported	Windows 10, Windows 10 Education, Windows 10 Education x64, Windows 10 Enterprise, Windows 10 Enterprise x64, Windows 10 Home, Windows 10 Home x64, Windows 10 IOT Core, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise, Windows 10 Pro, Windows 10 Pro x64, Windows 10 x64, Windows 11, Windows 11 x64
		Packaging data	
		Package type	Hanging box
		Packaging content	
		Cables included	USB Type-A to USB Type-C





708056070250

0708056070250

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.